
Statement of Operating Revenue  

2024 

Statement of Operating Revenue(1506 R.W.) Unit:NTD'000 
 

Month 

Operating Revenue Accumulated Operating Revenue 

Year 2024 Year 2023 

Increase 

(Decrease) 

(%) 

As of The End 

of This Month 

In Year 

2024 

The 

Corresponding 

Period In Year 

2023 

Increase 

(Decrease) 

(%) 

12 91,500 91,882 -0.42 1,036,620 1,140,720 -9.13 

11 95,059 101,238 -6.10 945,120 1,048,838 -9.89 

10 84,045 94,325 -10.90 850,061 947,600 -10.29 

09 91,268 93,680 -2.57 766,016 853,275 -10.23 

08 85,384 101,233 -15.66 674,748 759,595 -11.17 

07 77,806 93,551 -16.83 589,364 658,362 -10.48 

06 88,574 103,076 -14.07 511,558 564,811 -9.43 

05 85,517 91,918 -6.96 422,984 461,735 -8.39 

04 88,280 92,127 -4.18 337,467 369,817 -8.75 

03 83,739 98,355 -14.86 249,187 277,690 -10.26 

02 75,856 86,578 -12.38 165,448 179,335 -7.74 

01 89,592 92,757 -3.41 89,592 92,757 -3.41 


